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Extended Proctorial Committee 
 

As desired by the University of Delhi an Extended Proctorial Committee is created in order to provide support and 
security to students regarding any untoward incident during the forthcoming Holi Festival. 

 

S.No. Name Email Id 
1 Ms. Alka Budhiraja (Convenor) 

Department of Economics  
 

alka.budhiraja@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9811348931 

2 Dr. Bhupinder Kaur 
Department of Economics 
 

bhupinder.kaur@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9868370978 

3 Dr. Rajni Kumari 
Department of Political Science 
 

rajni.kumari@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9968736334 

4 Dr. Kalawati Saini 
Department of Chemistry 
 

kalawai.saini@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9899933847 

5 Dr. Rashmi Shakya  
Department of Botany 
 

rashmi.shakya@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9899554657 

6 Mr. Jyoti Prakash 
Section Officer, Administration 
 

jyoti.prakash@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9999673947 

7 Ms. Jaya Rawat,  
Warden, Hostel 
 

jaya.rawat@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9717578435 

8 Ms. Mercy Cherian,  
Warden, Hostel 
 

mercy.cherian@mirandahouse.ac.in 
9873955791 

 


